
Oostappense heide
Ommel 26.2.2023

KOVZ

Tino NIJST
Omega
Omloop : H:Orohydro 2
Afstand : 4860m

--/12 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jeroen HOEKX 0:36:19
2. Jean-Marc GILLET 0:47:22
3. Rudi AERTS 0:52:35

1. 122 00:02:54 198m 14'39"/km
2. 123 00:01:06 00:04:00 96m 11'28"/km
3. 119 00:05:16 00:09:16 367m 14'21"/km
4. 103 00:03:45 00:13:01 268m 14'00"/km
5. 113 00:05:36 00:18:37 584m 9'35"/km
6. 109 00:05:00 00:23:37 405m 12'21"/km
7. 111 00:06:34 00:30:11 214m 30'41"/km
8. 115 00:10:13 00:40:24 570m 17'55"/km
9. 116 00:03:10 00:43:34 190m 16'40"/km

10. 117 00:07:32 00:51:06 492m 15'19"/km
11. 102 00:16:29 01:07:35
12. 101 00:02:02 01:09:37 145m 14'01"/km
13. 999 00:03:52 01:13:29

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.orienteering.nl/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4498
https://www.helga-o.com

